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Private

Govt. Postgraduate College, Samanabad, Faisalabad

Govt. Ti College Chenab Nagar, Disst. Chiniot

Govt. Postgraduate College Samundri, Faisalabad

Govt. Islamia College For Women, Eid Gha Road, Faisalabad

Govt. P/G Islamia College Chiniot

Name of Institute:

Name of Institute:

Name of Institute:

Name of Institute:

Name of Institute:

Name of Institute:

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
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1
2
3
4

1
2

1
2
3

1
2

Sr.
No.

Sr.
No.

Sr.
No.

Sr.
No.

Sr.
No.

Urdu

English

Punjabi

Arabic

History

Pakistan Studies

International Relation

Journalism

Islamic Studies

Economics

Political Science

Math

English

Islamic Studies

Economics

Political Science

Arabic

Physics

English

Islamic Studies

Political Science

English

Economics

Subject Title

Subject Title

Subject Title

Subject Title

Subject Title

MA URDU

MA ENGLISH

MA Punjabi

MA Arabic

MA History

MA PAKISTAN STUDIES

MA International Relation

MA Journalism

MA ISLAMIC STUDIES

MA ECONOMICS

MA Political Science

MSc Math

MA ENGLISH

MA ISLAMIC STUDIES

MA ECONOMICS

MA Political Science

MA Arabic

MSc Physics

MA ENGLISH

MA ISLAMIC STUDIES

MA Political Science

MA ENGLISH

MA ECONOMICS

Degree

Degree

Degree

Degree

Degree

111
169
9
5
47
29
22
3

138
65
60
2

39
28
40
12

1
16

56
5
22

58
32

Appeared

Appeared

Appeared

Appeared

Appeared

76
86
7
2
30
19
13
1
88
25
32
0

27
25
28
11

0
8

37
4
12

42
24

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

 68.47
 50.89
 77.78
 40.00
 63.83
 65.52
 59.09
 33.33
 63.77
 38.46
 53.33
 0.00

 69.23
 89.29
 70.00
 91.67

 0.00
 50.00

 66.07
 80.00
 54.55

 72.41
 75.00

Pass Per.
(%)

Pass Per.
(%)

Pass Per.
(%)

Pass Per.
(%)

Pass Per.
(%)

Institutional Wise Pass Percentage

660

119

17

83

90

379

91

8

53

66

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total
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Govt. P/G Islamia College Chiniot

Govt. Municipal P/G College, Toba Tek Singh

Tips College Faisalabad

United Commerce College 15-Z Housing Colony, Layyah

Bm College Of Arts & Physical Education Chak 118 Jb Faisalabad

United College Of Education, Layyah

Real College Chichawatni

Name of Institute:

Name of Institute:

Name of Institute:

Name of Institute:

Name of Institute:

Name of Institute:

Name of Institute:

1
2

1
2

1
2
3

1

1

1
2
3

1
2
3

Sr.
No.

Sr.
No.

Sr.
No.

Sr.
No.

Sr.
No.

Sr.
No.

Sr.
No.

English

Islamic Studies

English

Economics

English

Economics

Applied Psychology

Physical Education

Physical Education

Physical Education

Sociology

Applied Psychology

Physical Education

Education

Applied Psychology

Subject Title

Subject Title

Subject Title

Subject Title

Subject Title

Subject Title

Subject Title

MA ENGLISH

MA ISLAMIC STUDIES

MA ENGLISH

MA ECONOMICS

MA ENGLISH

MA ECONOMICS

MSc Applied Psychology

MA Physical Education

MA Physical Education

MA Physical Education

MA Sociology

MSc Applied Psychology

MA Physical Education

MA Education

MSc Applied Psychology

Degree

Degree

Degree

Degree

Degree

Degree

Degree

32
4

30
50

5
16
21

98

183

72
31
5

79
13
2

Appeared

Appeared

Appeared

Appeared

Appeared

Appeared

Appeared

14
1

24
35

2
5
3

53

149

31
4
2

71
9
0

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

 43.75
 25.00

 80.00
 70.00

 40.00
 31.25
 14.29

 54.08

 81.42

 43.06
 12.90
 40.00

 89.87
 69.23
 0.00

Pass Per.
(%)

Pass Per.
(%)

Pass Per.
(%)

Pass Per.
(%)

Pass Per.
(%)

Pass Per.
(%)

Pass Per.
(%)

Institutional Wise Pass Percentage

36

80

42

98

183

108

94

15

59

10

53

149

37

80

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total
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Askari Education College Burewala

Garisson Post Graduate College Lahore Cantt.

Center For Professional Psychology

Al Habib College Peoples Colony Faisalabad

Govt. College For Elementary Teachers Samanabad, Faisalabad

Superior College Of Science & Commerce, Toba Tek Singh

Sultan Foundation Degree College Toba Tek Singh.

Name of Institute:

Name of Institute:

Name of Institute:

Name of Institute:

Name of Institute:

Name of Institute:

Name of Institute:

1

1
2

1

1
2
3
4

1

1

1
2
3
4

Sr.
No.

Sr.
No.

Sr.
No.

Sr.
No.

Sr.
No.

Sr.
No.

Sr.
No.

Physical Education

Economics

Mass Communication

Applied Psychology

English

Education

Economics

Applied Psychology

Physical Education

Physical Education

English

Islamic Studies

Economics

Applied Psychology

Subject Title

Subject Title

Subject Title

Subject Title

Subject Title

Subject Title

Subject Title

MA Physical Education

MA ECONOMICS

MA Mass Communication

MSc Applied Psychology

MA ENGLISH

MA Education

MA ECONOMICS

MSc Applied Psychology

MA Physical Education

MA Physical Education

MA ENGLISH

MA ISLAMIC STUDIES

MA ECONOMICS

MSc Applied Psychology

Degree

Degree

Degree

Degree

Degree

Degree

Degree

169

4
12

15

7
8
3
23

32

5

13
4
9
5

Appeared

Appeared

Appeared

Appeared

Appeared

Appeared

Appeared

141

4
12

7

2
5
0
5

28

4

9
3
2
3

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

 83.43

 100.00
 100.00

 46.67

 28.57
 62.50
 0.00
 21.74

 87.50

 80.00

 69.23
 75.00
 22.22
 60.00

Pass Per.
(%)

Pass Per.
(%)

Pass Per.
(%)

Pass Per.
(%)

Pass Per.
(%)

Pass Per.
(%)

Pass Per.
(%)

Institutional Wise Pass Percentage

169

16

15

41

32

5

31

141

16

7

12

28

4

17

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total
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Shiblee College Of Commerce Sahiwal

Layyah Institute Of Commerce & Computer Sciences

Punjab College Physical Education And Management Science Kot
Addu

Askari College Of Commerce & Education, Sahiwal

Johar College, 14-A, Farid Town, Sahiwal

Name of Institute:

Name of Institute:

Name of Institute:

Name of Institute:

Name of Institute:

1

1

1

1

1
2
3
4
5

Sr.
No.

Sr.
No.

Sr.
No.

Sr.
No.

Sr.
No.

Mass Communication

Physical Education

Physical Education

Physical Education

Physical Education

Pakistan Studies

Education

Islamic Studies

Mass Communication

Subject Title

Subject Title

Subject Title

Subject Title

Subject Title

MA Mass Communication

MA Physical Education

MA Physical Education

MA Physical Education

MA Physical Education

MA PAKISTAN STUDIES

MA Education

MA ISLAMIC STUDIES

MA Mass Communication

Degree

Degree

Degree

Degree

Degree

11

6

85

41

5
1
1
0
1

Appeared

Appeared

Appeared

Appeared

Appeared

11

2

74

33

3
1
1
0
0

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

 100.00

 33.33

 87.06

 80.49

 60.00
 100.00
 100.00

 0.00

Pass Per.
(%)

Pass Per.
(%)

Pass Per.
(%)

Pass Per.
(%)

Pass Per.
(%)

Institutional Wise Pass Percentage

11

6

85

41

8

11

2

74

33

5

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total


